

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No. : 06293

Vehicle Insured : GBA7C
Accident Date : 01-Dec-2020

Date : 03-Dec-2020

Our Ref : 020172 (NTUC) / CHAN

PAGE : 1

CINDY QUEK HUI PENG
BLK 165 HOUGANG AVE 1
#06-1598
Singapore 530165

Not Authorised
1/12/20 8? 7/12/20

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR MIT. ASX SFE3311K

1 pc	Tail gate			By 1,014.00	—
1 pc	Tail gate glass			Shattered 826.00	—
1 pc	Tail gate glass moulding			new 58.00	✓
1 pc	Tail gate inner lock			new 326.00	—
1 pc	Tail gate rubber			new 175.00	50/100 87.50
1 pc	Tail gate wiper motor			new 455.00	—
1 pc	Tail gate wiper arm			new 189.00	X
1 pc	Tail gate top centre trim			new 85.00	✓
2 pcs	Tail gate top side trim	@ S\$ 66.00		new 132.00	—
1 pc	Tail gate inner trim cover			new 320.00	—
2 pcs	Tail gate damper	@ S\$178.00		356.00	?
2 pcs	Tail gate lamp	c/s my car n/s new @ S\$289.00		578.00	✓
2 pcs	Tail gate license plate lamp	@ S\$ 31.00		62.00	?
1 pc	Tail gate open sensor			195.00	?
1 pc	Tail gate open pocket			new 65.00	—
1 pc	Tail gate logo			new 57.00	—
2 pcs	Rear fender	BT/Run @ S\$827.00		1,654.00	✓
2 pcs	Rear fender inner trim	n/s dot new @ S\$676.00		1,352.00	✓
2 pcs	Rear fender arch garnish	@ S\$185.00		370.00	—
2 pcs	Rear fender inner shield	n/s new @ S\$ 58.00		116.00	✓
1 pc	Rear n/s fender inner panel			new 380.00	X
2 pcs	Rocker garnish	@ S\$488.00		976.00	?
1 pc	Rear n/s fender petrol lid			new 125.00	X
1 pc	Rear n/s inner top panel			new 165.00	X
1 pc	Rear n/s inner arch panel			new 140.00	✓
2 pcs	Rear quarter glass c/w moulding	@ S\$450.00		900.00	✓
2 pcs	Rear fender air duct	@ S\$ 37.00		74.00	?
2 pcs	Taillamp	c/s my car n/s new @ S\$588.00		1,176.00	✓

Con't Page 2 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : GBA7C

Page : 2

QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	REMARKS
2 pcs	Taillamp corner panel (top)	@ S\$155.00	310.00	✓
2 pcs	Taillamp corner panel (lower)	@ S\$175.00	350.00	✓
2 pcs	Taillamp side clip	@ S\$ 5.00	10.00	✓
1 pc	Rear bumper fascia		780.00	✓
2 pcs	Rear bumper side retainer	@ S\$ 34.00	68.00	✓
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement		270.00	✓
2 pcs	Bumper reinforcement bracket	@ S\$ 65.00	130.00	✓
1 pc	Rear bumper tow cover		14.00	✓
6 pcs	Rear bumper clip	@ S\$ 3.50	21.00	✓
1 pc	Rear spare tyre panel		1,138.00	✓
1 pc	Rear spare tyre board		428.00	✓
1 pc	N/s spare tyre panel extension		980.00	✓
1 pc	Rear centre cross member		280.00	✓
1 pc	Rear end panel		340.00	✓
2 pcs	Rear end panel side panel	@ S\$ 28.00	56.00	✓
1 pc	End panel top garnish		175.00	✓
1 pc	Spare tyre panel tray		319.00	✓
1 pc	Rear compartment top cover		650.00	✓
1 pc	Rear compartment front garnish		190.00	✓
1 pc	Rear o/s tool sponge		165.00	✓
1 pc	Rear o/s tool sponge tray		115.00	✓
1 pc	Rear n/s tool sponge		170.00	✓
1 pc	Rear n/s tool sponge tray		160.00	✓
1 pc	Rear spare tyre round cover		170.00	✓
1 pc	Rear exhaust silencer box		458.00	✓
2 pcs	Rear exhaust box mounting	@ S\$ 35.00	70.00	✓
1 pc	Rear exhaust chrome pipe		57.00	✓
1 pc	Rear exhaust heat seal		184.00	✓
1 pc	Centre exhaust box		1,866.00	✓
1 pc	Centre exhaust heat seal		95.00	✓
1 pc	Front w/s glass		1,173.00	✓
1 pc	Front w/s glass moulding		158.00	✓
1 pc	Bonnet		786.00	✓
1 pc	Bonnet inner lock		89.00	✓
1 pc	Bonnet insulator		160.00	✓
10 pcs	Bonnet insulator clip	@ S\$ 3.50	35.00	✓
2 pcs	Bonnet side rubber	@ S\$ 19.00	38.00	✓
1 pc	Bonnet rubber		35.00	✓

Con't Page 3 . . .

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : GBA7C

Page : 3

2 pcs Bonnet hinge		@ S\$ 61.00	D.I	122.00	—
2 pcs Headlamp	CM	@ S\$781.00		1,562.00	✓
2 pcs Headlamp lower bracket	n/s/cm	@ S\$ 75.00		150.00	✓
2 pcs Headlamp top panel	n/s	@ S\$ 90.00	Ry	180.00	✓
1 pc Front top panel			Ry	384.00	✓
1 pc Front top panel guide			n/s	59.00	✓
1 pc Front support lower member				362.00	?
2 pcs Lower member side bracket		@ S\$ 37.00		74.00	?
1 pc Radiator			Ru	1,038.00	✓
1 pc Radiator fan colwing			CM	245.00	✓
1 pc Radiator fan motor			Tm	423.00	✓
1 pc Radiator fan blade			D.I	67.00	✓
1 pc Radiator top hose (short)			Sn	47.00	X
1 pc Radiator top hose (long)			Sn	102.00	X
1 pc Radiator hose adapto joint				82.00	?
1 pc Adaptor joint bracket			n/s	29.00	✓
1 pc Radiator lower hose			Sn	57.00	X
1 pc Air con condenser			Ry	1,023.00	✓
1 pc Air con condenser fan motor			Tm	423.00	✓
1 pc Air con condenser fan blade			n/s	67.00	✓
1 pc Air con discharge hose			Ru	187.00	✓
1 pc Air con liquid pipe				191.00	?
1 pc Air con suction hose				249.00	?
1 pc Radiator grille base top			n/s	239.00	✓
1 pc Radiator grille lower			CM	287.00	✓
1 pc Radiator grille chrome			CM	759.00	✓
1 pc Front bumper fascia			Ry/CM	855.00	✓
1 pc Front bumper top beam			Ry	48.00	✓
1 pc Front bumper reinforcement			Ry	373.00	✓
2 pcs Front bumper side sponge		@ S\$ 59.00	CM	118.00	✓
1 pc Front bumper top cover			Rd	28.00	✓
2 pcs Front bumper foglamp		@ S\$393.00		786.00	?
2 pcs Front bumper day running light		@ S\$660.00		1,320.00	?
2 pcs Front fender arch garnish	n/s Rd	@ S\$145.00		290.00	✓
1 pc Front bumper under cover			n/s	169.00	✓
1 pc Air cleaner housing cover				132.00	?
1 pc Air cleaner housing duct			n/s	140.00	✓
1 pc Rear n/s shock absorber				247.00	?

Con't Page 4 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : GBA7C

Page : 3

2 pcs Bonnet hinge	@ S\$ 61.00	DIT	122.00	—
2 pcs Headlamp	CM @ S\$781.00		1,562.00	✓
2 pcs Headlamp lower bracket	N/S CM @ S\$ 75.00		150.00	✓
2 pcs Headlamp top panel	CM @ S\$ 90.00		180.00	✓
1 pc Front top panel		By	384.00	✓
1 pc Front top panel guide		N/S	59.00	✓
1 pc Front support lower member			362.00	?
2 pcs Lower member side bracket	@ S\$ 37.00		74.00	?
1 pc Radiator		Per	1,038.00	✓
1 pc Radiator fan colwing		CM	245.00	✓
1 pc Radiator fan motor		Ja	423.00	✓
1 pc Radiator fan blade		DIT	67.00	✓
1 pc Radiator top hose (short)		Ja	47.00	X
1 pc Radiator top hose (long)		Ja	102.00	X
1 pc Radiator hose adapto joint			82.00	?
1 pc Adaptor joint bracket		DIT	29.00	✓
1 pc Radiator lower hose		Ja	57.00	X
1 pc Air con condenser		By	1,023.00	✓
1 pc Air con condenser fan motor		Ja	423.00	✓
1 pc Air con condenser fan blade		DIT	67.00	✓
1 pc Air con discharge hose		Per	187.00	✓
1 pc Air con liquid pipe			191.00	?
1 pc Air con suction hose			249.00	?
1 pc Radiator grille base top		N/S	239.00	✓
1 pc Radiator grille lower		CM	287.00	✓
1 pc Radiator grille chrome		CM	759.00	✓
1 pc Front bumper fascia		By/CM	855.00	✓
1 pc Front bumper top beam		By	48.00	✓
1 pc Front bumper reinforcement		By	373.00	✓
2 pcs Front bumper side sponge	@ S\$ 59.00	CM	118.00	✓
1 pc Front bumper top cover		Red	28.00	✓
2 pcs Front bumper foglamp	@ S\$393.00		786.00	?
2 pcs Front bumper day running light	@ S\$660.00		1,320.00	?
2 pcs Front fender arch garnish	N/S @ S\$145.00		290.00	✓
1 pc Front bumper under cover		DIT	169.00	✓
1 pc Air cleaner housing cover			132.00	?
1 pc Air cleaner housing duct		N/S	140.00	✓
1 pc Rear n/s shock absorber			247.00	?

Con't Page 4 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : GBA7C

Page : 4

1 pc	Rear n/s lower arm	136.00	7
1 pc	Rear n/s knuckle arm	470.00	7
1 pc	Rear n/s knuckle bearing hub	423.00	7
2 pcs	Rear stabiliza bar link	192.00	7
1 pc	Rear cross member	1,118.00	7

@ S\$ 96.00

40,067.00

Less 10% : 4,006.70

1 pc	Rear bumper top plate	36,060.30	✓
1 pc	Rear w/s glass sealant	180.00	sn
1 pc	Rear no.plate with box	40.00	sn
1 pc	Rear bumper reverse sensor	45.00	sn
1 pc	In car camera (front & rear)	260.00	sn
2 pcs	Rear quater glass sealant	350.00	sn
1 pc	Front w/s glass sealant	80.00	sn
1 pc	ERP IU bracket	40.00	sn
1 pc	Radiator coolant	25.00	sn
1 pc	Front no.plate with box	30.00	sn
1 pc	Front w/s glass solar film	45.00	sn
		260.00	sn

@ S\$ 40.00

To rewire damaged parts and refocus headlamp beam.

50.00 40.00

To remove & renew front windscreen glass and conduct water leak test.

150.00 120.00

To remove & renew rear windscreen glass and conduct water leak test.

150.00 120.00

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet

280.00 180.00

To remove air con condenser, pipes and drier, vacuum and to recharge gas

120.00 100.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Con't Page 5 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : GBA7C

Page : 5

To apply undersealing	2101 300.00
To dismantle and lower rear undercarriage	2001 250.00
To check and adjust wheel alignment	65.00 ✓
To remove and renew exhaust silencer box (rear & centre)	1001 120.00
To putty and spray replaced parts	2200 2,600.00
To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts	28001 3,200.00

OWNER REQUEST FOR GENUINE PARTS FOR THE REPAIR

Total : -----
S\$44,930.30
=====

Singapore Dollars Forty Four Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty and Cents Thirty Only